SANTA PONSA - Santa Ponsa |
V PRUEBA CIRCUITO PROFESIONALES 2025

Individual - Stroke Play
RESULTADOS SCRATCH
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BP554000-P
BP13489251
BP133375-P
BP523687-P
BP061856-P
BP061794-P
BP002015-P
BP521359-P
BP12770840
BP02937649
BP07065293
BP15092128
BP15932397
BP551424-P
BP131784-P
BP55477526
BP013504-P
BP09409671
BP511865-P
BP153208-P
BP520818-P
BP13909111
BP13999151
BP001766-P
BP510238-P

Sub 49
Cadete
Sub 49
Sub 49
Sub 49
Sub 49
Sub 49
Senior
Sub 49
Cadete
Cadete
Cadete
Junior

Sub 49
Sub 49
Sub 49
Senior
Sub 49
Senior
Sub 49
Senior
Junior

Sub 49
Senior
Senior

NOMBRE

ANTONI FERRER MERCANT
IDA CEDERQVIST

MARC SOLA CELIERES

JAIME JAUME JULVE

JAVIER JAMES BENITO

JOSE INSUA BAUZA

XAVI PUIG GINER

DIEGO DUPIN

ALEJANDRO NUNEZ MARI
PEDRO BRUNET GARCIA
VICENT PEDRO NAVARRO
TEO SENOGLU GRUNBLATT
ENEKO ETXABE MERAYO
SEBASTIAN GARCIA GROUT
RAFAEL GALLARDO MORENO
FLORIAN DEPPERMANN
JUAN LUIS MARTINEZ ARMIJO
PHILIP MARC SALVA MONTULET
PETER LEDWIDGE

JUAN MIGUEL GONZALEZ RUBIO
ANTONIO PLANELLS ROIG
MAXIMILIAN NYSTEDT

JOAN QUIROGA OLIVER
JOHN VERHAPPEN

DIEGO LOPEZ JUMILLA

TOT STR

FECHA: 10-nov-2025, 09:00
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11-nov-2025, 12:36:27
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